SUMMIT CHORAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY

Name Voice Email Phone 1 Phone 2 Address Town Zip

Ahrens, Anna Director |anna.ahrens30@gmail.com 440-708-8633 2300 S Rock Creek Pkwy #4-203 |Superior 80027
Steigerwald, Thomas Pianist |twsteigerwald@gmail.com ' Colorado Springs
Bahr, Bill Bass __|wtbahr@gmail.com 713-416-1082 PO Box 2761 Silverthorne 80497
Bahr, Marci Sop mbahr@sjs.org 713-563-1130 PO Box 2761 Silverthorne 80497
Bair, Doug Tenor _|dougbair55@gmail.com 970-485-4579 PO Box 1634 Silverthorne 80498
Benson, Amy Sop peaceamy67 @gmail.com 614-419-2971 35 W Main St, #428 Frisco 80443
Browning, Elaine Alto cebrowning@live.com 270-543-3770 400 N Park Ave., Unit 12-b Breckenridge 80424
Bufford, Sam Bass samuelbufford@gmail.com 814-360-2232 160 Dercum Square #48 Keystone 80435
Carlson, Emily Alto ecarlson117@gmail.com 612-965-4243 PO Box 431 Breckenridge 80424
Christy, Sarah Sop kins.alfaro@gmail.com 218-626-7379
Conroy, Samantha Sop scconroy16@gmail.com 816-456-1155 400 N Park Ave, #12-B Breckenridge 80424
Corsette, Kristin Sop kristin@kristincorsette.com 970-389-0900 PO Box 3070 Breckenridge 80424
Cospolich, Helen Sop hcospolich@gmail.com 970-389-7787 PO Box 6902 Breckenridge 80424
Clark, Donna Sop dclark0437@gmail.com 970-389-5654 437 County Rd 2400 Silverthorne 80498
Crandall, Gabrielle Tenor _|eventmom@yahoo.com 860-614-3172 PO Box 2580 Frisco 80443
Degerberg, Eric Tenor _|ericdeg@uvail.net 970-390-0868 428 Silver Cir Breckenridge 80424
Diem, Kata Sop catherine.kata@gmail.com 952-270-2404 358 Blue River Pkwy Unit E-249 |Silverthorne 80498
Downsbrough, Bruce Bass __|bdownsbr@comcast.net 970-453-9534970-453-0430 |PO Box 5215 Blue River 80424
Emore, Blanch Sop cleogndeni@gmail.com 970-485-0928970-468-6674 | PO Box 175 Silverthorne 80498
Farnum, Meredith Sop merryfarnum@gmail.com 970-333-0274970-468-1313 | PO Box 24163 Silverthorne 80497
Gebhardtsbauer, Ron Bass |rug16@psu.edu 814-470-2860 0800 Copper Box 3773 Copper Mountain 80443
Gilson, Bob Bass __|bobgilson@msn.com
Gilson, Jay Sop jaygilson32@gmail.com 970-262-61231405-973-8031 {3420 Hickory Ridge Edmond, OK 73013
Goiser, Susan Alto sgoiser@gmail.com 303-478-1091 PO Box 5174 Frisco 80443
Greenway, lzzy Alto izzyjg02@gmail.com 970-389-0710 PO Box 2398 Breckenridge 80424
Greenway, Sadie Alto sadiedg12@gmail.com 970-390-6495 PO Box 2398 Breckenridge 80424
Griffin, Rachel Sop rach.grif@gmail.com 720-299-6289 PO Box 5661 Frisco 80443
Heth, Emma Sop emmalheth@gmail.com 720-323-0057 PO Box 1070 Frisco 80443
Hicks, Julie Alto juliehicks505@gmail.com 630-803-6422 PO Box 4428 Frisco 80443
Hill, Cathie Alto crhill4455@gmail.com 970-485-0225 PO Box 449 Silverthorne 80498
Hill, Steve Bass __|svhill@live.com 970-668-0476 PO Box 449 Silverthorne 80498
Kennelly, James Bass __|james.john.kennelly@gmail.com 970-418-2636 PO Box 6236 Breckenridge 80424
Koch, Dawn Sop dawnkoch@yahoo.com 847-207-9099 PO Box 7399 PMB 201 Breckenridge 80424
Kopp, Bob Bass _ |bkopp@waldenasset.com 518-527-2938
Kopp, Deborah Alto kopp.debbie@gmail.com 518-527-2938
Kopp, Janelle Tenor__|janellekopp@gmail.com 970-668-56521970-393-3413 |PO Box 442 Frisco 80443
Lambert, Chet Bass _ |chet0328@gmail.com 614-804-5395 PO Box 8102 Breckenridge 80424
Lambert, Tracey Alto TML42967 @gmail.com 614-401-7638 PO Box 8102 Breckenridge 80424
Lane, Judy Alto jvlaneco@gmail.com 970-262-0752)970-485-3247 |PO Box 2305 Frisco 80443
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Laws. Lucy Sop lucy11595@gmail.com 575-932-8907 1538 Adams Ave Silverthorne 80498
Lewis, Susan Sop susanviewis@gmail.com 214-674-9756

Luellen, Jim Bass _|jimluellen@comcast.net 970-389-0243 45 Gingerquill Ct. Dillon 80435
Marshall, Gail Alto marshal@colorado.net 970-485-0495

Mason, Karen Sop Karen@kjmcommunications.com 970-485-2557 PO Box 4294 Frisco 80443
McDaniell, Raena Sop raena.mcdaniel@gmail.com 248-978-7890 297 Smith Ranch Rd Silverthorne 80498
McGoff, Niamh Sop niamhmcgoff@gmail.com 970-406-0014 PO Box 7727 Breckenridge 80424
McHenry, Sue Alto 74sumac19@gmail.com 970-468-1201 PO Box 1492 Silverthorne 80498
Medford, Matt Tenor _matt.a.medford@gmail.com 617-784-2075 18 Legend Circle Dilion 80435
Miles, Robert M. Tenor _|rmiles.private@gmail.com 303-408-9505 PO Box 1953 Breckenridge 80424
Molloy, Susan Alto susan.molloy@gmail.com 970-481-8822 205 Indian Trail Estes Park 80517
Morgan, Suzy Alto suzy.r.morgan@gmail.com 970-319-4967 PO Box 761 Silverthorne 80498
Muschett, Doug Bass _|dmsusdev@yahoo.com 970-468-9218 PO Box 1487 Silverthorne 80498
O'Neil, Jack Bass _|jwoneil45@gmail.com 970-389-1420{970-453-9555 |PO Box 9664 Breckenridge 80424
Owsley, Teresa Sop teresaowsley@gmail.com 719-838-0289 PO Box 803 Leadville 80461
Polk, Jennifer Alto jennjpolk@gmail.com 720-239-3608 PO Box 5649 Breckenridge 80424
Prellwitz, Elaine Alto emprellwitz@gmail.com 620-282-9816 18 Grove Ln Breckenridge 80424
Rambaud, Laurie Alto laurierambaud@gmail.com 970-389-2732 PO Box 4960 Breckenridge 80424
Righter, Dunie Alto dunierighter@yahoo.com 970-471-07401970-368-6269 |PO Box 2203 Breckenridge 80424
Rosengren, Cynthia Alto crosengren31@gmail.com 303-513-9591 PO Box 2854 Breckenridge 80434
Sanborn, Jarisse Sop mtnjag@gmail.com 970-485-5075 PO Box 418 Silverthorne 80498
Schierholz, Heather Sop heather.schierholz@summitk12.org 1970-333-5000 50 Mule Deer Ct Dillon 80435
Sheets, Amelia Alto ameliaebyrd@gmail.com 719-839-03001719-836-3484 |PO Box 562 Fairplay 80440
Simper, Amy Alto rocklady9898@yahoo.com 303-246-6747 PO Box 3034 Silverthorne 80498
Smith, Gail Sop smithparkcreates65@gmail.com 970-389-5964 PO Box 381 Fairplay 80440
Stanley, Symon Bass __|symonstanleyDDS@gmail.com 512-483-1571 400 N, Park Ave 10-B Breckenridge 80424
Steier, Daniel Tenor _|djs21753@aol.com 402-686-0280 PO Box 5153 Breckenridge 80424
Stowell, Sarah Alto  [SLGStowell@gmail.com 719-360-2285 PO Box 1340 Frisco 80443
Sullivan, Lisa Sop LMSullivan571@gmail.com 614-420-6315 PO Box 6067 Breckenridge 80424
Taugner, Emily Sop etaugneri@gmail.com 312-802-4902 PO Box 24311 Silverthorne 80497
Timberlake, Lotta Alto lottartimberlake@gmail.com 573-881-5682 3520 W. Main Street Frisco 80443
Trumbore, Sharon Alto sharontreckin@gmail.com 970-406-1204 PO Box 224 Breckenridge 80424
Walker, Jennifer Sop jenbwalker@gmail.com 970-406-2085 {1025 Summit Dr Dillon 80435
Walsh, Ron Tenor__|rawnwalsh@gmail.com 970-393-3377 532 County Rd 101 Silverthorne 80498
Whiteley, Karen Sop rockhoundgal@outlook.com 303-594-5253 PO Box 2489 Dillon 80435
Williams, Irene Alto irenewilliams @protonmail.com 443-683-4486 PO Box 2876 Breckenridge 80424
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